
Seq # Music Title * Music Usage * Time In Time Out Music Duration  (HHMMSS) * Music Duration Computed (HHMMSS) ISWC ISRC Music Performer Music Source * Music Interested Party Role * Name of Music Interested Party * Society of Affiliation IPI Number CISAC Society Code Music Interested Party Shares %

1 CATS VS DOGS THEME Opening Theme 00:01:20 00:01:20 T-112233445 Specially Commissioned Composer/Author JAMES HARPER SOCAN 00345678989 101 50.00%

00:00:00 Original Publisher MY PUBLISHER SOCAN 00765432121 101 50.00%

00:00:00 #N/A

2 CVD - 01 Background 00:00:35 00:00:35 Specially Commissioned Composer/Author SYLVIA HOMER BMI 006789014234 21 50.00%

00:00:00 Composer/Author MICHAEL HOOPER ASCAP 00998855442 10 50.00%

00:00:00 #N/A

3 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Closing Theme 00:02:27 00:02:27 T-123455677 Pre-existing Composer/Author JAMES HARPER SOCAN 00345678989 101 100.00%

00:00:00 #N/A

4 NETFLIX LOGO Logo 00:00:03 00:00:03 Specially Commissioned Composer/Author KEVIN SMALL PRS 003122132132 52 50.00%

00:00:00 Original Publisher YOUR PUBLISHER SESAC Inc. 009812981298 71 50.00%

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

00:00:00 #N/A

01

CATS VS DOGS

CATS OVER DOGS

THE CAT

SEASON 01 EPISODE 001

Original

TV Series, Cable Series, etc.

Series

January 10 2022

WORLD

CANADA

February 14 2022

Production Title: *

Alternative Production Title:  

Episode Title:  

Alternative Episode Title:  

1

CANADA

Director

TERRENCE NELSON

ISAN

123456789

CATS VS DOGS INC

JOHN SMITH

0000-000-3A8D-0000-Z-0000-0000-6

PRODUCER

Version Territory/Country:  

Territory of First Broadcast:  

Language:  

Network/Station:  

Episode Number:  

Country of Production 1: *

Country of Production 2:  

Country of Production 3:  

AV Identifier Source:  

NETFLIX

AV Identifier:  

Production Identifier Source:  

Production Identifier:  

No

English

Submit Date/Revision Date: *

First Release Date:  

Version:  

Version Category:  

Version Comment:  

Computed Music Duration:  

Season Number:  

Cue Sheet Provider: *

Cue Sheet Prepared By: *

Role of Cue Sheet Provider:  

00:04:25

2021

00:30:00

00:04:25

The Computed Music Duration field, as well as columns G and P in the table are automatically populated for you (they are all highlighted in yellow).

Fields marked with an Asterisk (*) are Mandatory

Cells with drop down lists are also highlighted in orange.

Save a copy of the Cue Sheet to your local desktop *Note* Do not update this cue sheet from your browser as functions will be limited

PRODUCER

Name of AV Interested Party 3:  

Series Identifier (Office Use Only) 

Legend

AV Interested Party Role 1:  

Name of AV Interested Party 1:  

AV Interested Party Role 2:  

Name of AV Interested Party 2:  

AV Interested Party Role 3:  

Year of Production: *

Production Duration: *

Total Music Duration:  

Cue Sheet Classification: *

Production Type: *

Production Category: *

SOCAN Cue Sheet (Fields marked with an Asterisk (*) are Mandatory)




