							SOCAN Cue	e Sheet (Fields	marked with an Asterisk	(*) are Mandatory)						
Save a copy of the Cue Sheet to your local desktop *Note* Do not update this cue sheet from your browser as functions will be limited																
	Cue Sheet Classification: *	Original]		Production Title: *	CATS VS DOCS					AV Interested Party Role 1:	Director		
	Production Type: *	Series				A14		CATS OVER DOGS					Name of AV Interested Party 1:	TERRENCE NELCON	· ·	
								THE CAT			Name of AV Interested Party 1: TERRENCE NELSON AV Interested Party Role 2:					
				Alternative Episode Title:												
Submit Date/Revision Date: * January 10 2022							PENDOM OT ELIPONE OUT			Name of AV Interested Party 2:						
First Release Date: February 14 2022					Episode Number:			1					AV Interested Party Role 3:			
Version: No				Country of Production 1: *			CANADA		Name of AV Interested Party 3:							
Version Category:						ry of Production 2:				Series Identifier (Office Use Only)						
Version Comment:			Country of Production 3:													
Version Territory/Country: WORLD																
Territory of First Broadcast: CANADA						AV Identifier:	0000-000-3A8D-0000-Z-0000-0000-6									
Language: English				Production Identifier Source:			PRODUCER									
Network/Station: NETFLIX				Production Identifier:			123456789									
Year of Production: * 2021				Cue Sheet Provider: *			CATS VS DOGS INC			Legend						
Production Duration: * 00:30:00				Cue Sheet Prepared By: *			JOHN SMITH			Fields marked with an Asterisk (*) are Mandatory						
Total Music Duration: 00:04:25									Cells with drop down lists are also highlighted in orange.							
Computed Music Duration: 00:04:25										The Computed Music Duration field, as well as columns G and P in the table are automatically populated for you (they are all highlighted in yellow).						
Season Number: 01																
Seq#	Music Title *	Music Usage *	Time In Tir	ime Out	Music Duration (HHMMSS) *	Music Duration Computed (HHMMSS)	ISWC	ISRC	Music Performer	Music Source *	Music Interested Party Role *	Name of Music Interested Party *	Society of Affiliation	IPI Number	CISAC Society Code	Music Interested Party Shares %
1	CATS VS DOGS THEME	Opening Theme			00:01:20	00:01:20	T-112233445			Specially Commissioned	Composer/Author	JAMES HARPER	SOCAN	00345678989	101	50.00%
						00:00:00					Original Publisher	MY PUBLISHER	SOCAN	00765432121	101	50.00%
						00:00:00									#N/A	<u> </u>
2	CVD - 01	Background			00:00:35	00:00:35				Specially Commissioned	Composer/Author	SYLVIA HOMER	BMI	006789014234	21	50.00%
						00:00:00					Composer/Author	MICHAEL HOOPER	ASCAP	00998855442	10	50.00%
						00:00:00					composerynation	MICHAEL HOOFER	rocra	00330033442	#N/A	30.00%
-	CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	Closing Theme			00:02:27	00:02:27	T-123455677			Pre-existing	Composer/Author	JAMES HARPER	SOCAN	00345678989	101	100.00%
3	CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	Closing Theme			00:02:27	00:00:00	1-123455677			Pre-existing	Composer/ Author	JAMES HARPER	SUCAN	00345678989	101	100.00%
	NETFLIX LOGO				00:00:03	00:00:00				Specially Commissioned	Composer/Author	KEVIN SMALL		003122132132	#N/A	50.00%
4	NETFLIX LOGO	Logo			00:00:03	00:00:00				Specially Commissioned		YOUR PUBLISHER	PRS	003122132132	52	50.00%
											Original Publisher	YOUR PUBLISHER	SESAC Inc.	009812981298	71	50.00%
			-			00:00:00	_								#N/A	<u> </u>
-						00:00:00									#N/A	4
-						00:00:00									#N/A	4
						00:00:00									#N/A	4
						00:00:00									#N/A	<u>4</u>
						00:00:00									#N/A	<u>4</u>
			 			00:00:00		ļ							#N/A	<u> </u>
			<u> </u>			00:00:00		ļ							#N/A	<u> </u>
						00:00:00									#N/A	
						00:00:00									#N/A	
						00:00:00									#N/A	
						00:00:00									#N/A	<u> </u>
						00:00:00]						#N/A	<u> </u>
						00:00:00									#N/A	
						00:00:00									#N/A	·
						00:00:00									#N/A	·
						00:00:00									#N/A	<u> </u>
						00:00:00									#N/A	
						00:00:00			İ						#N/A	<u> </u>
			 			00:00:00		1	1						HN/A	
 			+			00:00:00	1	 							#N/A	
1							1	1	1						#N/A	
—			 			00:00:00		1	1					-	may A	
						00:00:00	_	1	-					-	#N/A	<u> </u>
-	 		<u> </u>			00:00:00		1	1						#N/A	<u> </u>
			 			00:00:00		ļ							#N/A	4
						00:00:00			ļ						#N/A	<u> </u>
						00:00:00									#N/A	
					1	00:00:00			1					1	#N/A	4